Euroindy - Kartddromo da Batalha

New Event

Banco de Portugal

Euroindy 0,900 Km

_

1Manga 19-09-2015 16:44. EEE
Race ._._
Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
2 48.208 +0.336 16:47:03.321 5 49.016 +0.163 16:49:34.234
(11) Ricardo Tasso 3 48.167 +0.295 16:47:51.488 6 49.055 +0.202 16:50:23.289
1 51.529 +3.960 16:46:14.128 4 47.872 - 16:48:39.360 7 49.208 +0.355 16:51:12.497
2 47.811 +0.242 16:47:01.939 5 48.215 +0.343 16:49:27.575 8 49.136 +0.283 16:52:01.633
3 47.577 +0.008 16:47:49.516 6 48.017 +0.145 16:50:15.592 9 49.460 +0.607 16:52:51.093
4 47.662 +0.093 16:48:37.178 7 48.035 +0.163 16:51:03.627 10 49.589 +0.736 16:53:40.682
5 47.569 - 16:49:24.747 8 48.250 +0.378 16:51:51.877 1 49.454 +0.601 16:54:30.136
6 47.692 +0.123 16:50:12.439 9 48.504 +0.632 16:52:40.381 12 49.153 +0.300 16:55:19.289
7 47.715 +0.146 16:51:00.154 10 48.182 +0.310 16:53:28.563 13 49.218 +0.365 16:56:08.507
8 47.666 +0.097 16:51:47.820 1 48.872 +1.000 16:54:17.435 14 49.566 +0.713 16:56:58.073
9 47.859 +0.290 16:52:35.679 12 48.444 +0.572 16:55:05.879 15 49.397 +0.544 16:57:47.470
10 48.105 +0.536 16:53:23.784 13 48.369 +0.497 16:55:54.248 16 49.494 +0.641 16:58:36.964
11 47.903 +0.334 16:54:11.687 14 48.360 +0.488 16:56:42.608 17 49.607 +0.754 16:59:26.571
12 47.743 +0.174 16:54:59.430 15 48.439 +0.567 16:57:31.047 18 49.628 +0.775 17:00:16.199
13 47.771 +0.202 16:55:47.201 16 48.816 +0.944 16:58:19.863 19 49.873 +1.020 17:01:06.072
14 47.715 +0.146 16:56:34.916 17 48.599 +0.727 16:59:08.462
15 47.783 +0.214 16:57:22.699 18 48.713 +0.841 16:59:57.175 (18) Vasco Duarte
16 47.864 +0.295 16:58:10.563 19 48.7117 +0.845 17:00:45.892 1 53.441 +4.357 16:46:18.295
17 47.891 +0.322 16:58:58.454 2 49.698 +0.614 16:47:07.993
18 48.081 +0.512 16:59:46.535 (2) Nuno Rodrigues 3 49.453 +0.369 16:47:57.446
19 47.876 +0.307 17:00:34.411 1 52.250 +3.571 16:46:15.967 4 49.102 +0.018 16:48:46.548
2 48.679 - 16:47:04.646 5 49.198 +0.114 16:49:35.746
(1) Miguel Boucinha 3 49.102 +0.423 16:47:53.748 6 49.204 +0.120 16:50:24.950
1 51.478 +3.737 16:46:13.986 4 48.736 +0.057 16:48:42.484 7 49.215 +0.131 16:51:14.165
2 48.419 +0.678 16:47:02.405 5 48.815 +0.136 16:49:31.299 8 49.264 +0.180 16:52:03.429
3 47.741 - 16:47:50.146 6 48.887 +0.208 16:50:20.186 9 49.210 +0.126 16:52:52.639
4 47.821 +0.080 16:48:37.967 7 48.778 +0.099 16:51:08.964 10 49.652 +0.568 16:53:42.291
5 47.885 +0.144 16:49:25.852 8 49.013 +0.334 16:51:57.977 1 49.084 - 16:54:31.375
6 48.002 +0.261 16:50:13.854 9 49.023 +0.344 16:52:47.000 12 49.496 +0.412 16:55:20.871
7 47.800 +0.059 16:51:01.654 10 48.940 +0.261 16:53:35.940 13 49.291 +0.207 16:56:10.162
8 47.829 +0.088 16:51:49.483 1 49.590 +0.911 16:54:25.530 14 49.426 +0.342 16:56:59.588
9 48.083 +0.342 16:52:37.566 12 48.747 +0.068 16:55:14.277 15 49.225 +0.141 16:57:48.813
10 48.021 +0.280 16:53:25.587 13 49.114 +0.435 16:56:03.391 16 49.266 +0.182 16:58:38.079
11 48.039 +0.298 16:54:13.626 14 49.500 +0.821 16:56:52.891 17 49.245 +0.161 16:59:27.324
12 48.029 +0.288 16:55:01.655 15 48.908 +0.229 16:57:41.799 18 49.252 +0.168 17:00:16.576
13 47.976 +0.235 16:55:49.631 16 49.040 +0.361 16:58:30.839 19 49.634 +0.550 17:01:06.210
14 48.034 +0.293 16:56:37.665 17 48.916 +0.237 16:59:19.755
15 48.298 +0.557 16:57:25.963 18 48.767 +0.088 17:00:08.522 (17) José Boucinha
16 48.176 +0.435 16:58:14.139 19 48.840 +0.161 17:00:57.362 1 53.214 +4.365 16:46:17.557
17 48.184 +0.443 16:59:02.323 2 49.000 +0.151 16:47:06.557
18 48.034 +0.293 16:59:50.357 (15) Marco Oliveira 3 49.082 +0.233 16:47:55.639
19 47.999 +0.258 17:00:38.356 1 52.333 +3.838 16:46:16.120 4 50.070 +1.221 16:48:45.709
2 48.739 +0.244 16:47:04.859 5 49.628 +0.779 16:49:35.337
(3) Jodo Silva 3 49.216 +0.721 16:47:54.075 6 48.849 - 16:50:24.186
1 51.434 +3.722 16:46:14.554 4 48.662 +0.167 16:48:42.737 7 49.378 +0.529 16:51:13.564
2 48.218 +0.506 16:47:02.772 5 48.793 +0.298 16:49:31.530 8 48.918 +0.069 16:52:02.482
3 47.726 +0.014 16:47:50.498 6 49.033 +0.538 16:50:20.563 9 49.108 +0.259 16:52:51.590
4 47.712 - 16:48:38.210 7 48.572 +0.077 16:51:09.135 10 49.472 +0.623 16:53:41.062
5 47.906 +0.194 16:49:26.116 8 48.945 +0.450 16:51:58.080 1 49.597 +0.748 16:54:30.659
6 47.962 +0.250 16:50:14.078 9 49.368 +0.873 16:52:47.448 12 49.706 +0.857 16:55:20.365
7 47.883 +0.171 16:51:01.961 10 48.781 +0.286 16:53:36.229 13 50.508 +1.659 16:56:10.873
8 47.765 +0.053 16:51:49.726 1 48.495 - 16:54:24.724 14 49.788 +0.939 16:57:00.661
9 48.232 +0.520 16:52:37.958 12 49.236 +0.741 16:55:13.960 15 51.446 +2.597 16:57:52.107
10 47.891 +0.179 16:53:25.849 13 49.172 +0.677 16:56:03.132 16 49.843 +0.994 16:58:41.950
11 48.076 +0.364 16:54:13.925 14 50.050 +1.555 16:56:53.182 17 49.368 +0.519 16:59:31.318
12 47.999 +0.287 16:55:01.924 15 48.888 +0.393 16:57:42.070 18 49.184 +0.335 17:00:20.502
13 48.025 +0.313 16:55:49.949 16 49.030 +0.535 16:58:31.100 19 49.971 +1.122 17:01:10.473
14 47.896 +0.184 16:56:37.845 17 48.842 +0.347 16:59:19.942
15 48.299 +0.587 16:57:26.144 18 48.791 +0.296 17:00:08.733 (10) Lara Martins
16 48.259 +0.547 16:58:14.403 19 49.215 +0.720 17:00:57.948 1 54.158 +5.130 16:46:18.937
17 48.093 +0.381 16:59:02.496 2 49.394 +0.366 16:47:08.331
18 48.213 +0.501 16:59:50.709 (20) Manuel Marques 3 49.386 +0.358 16:47:57.717
19 47.892 +0.180 17:00:38.601 1 53.476 +4.623 16:46:17.881 4 49.342 +0.314 16:48:47.059
2 49.345 +0.492 16:47:07.226 5 49.474 +0.446 16:49:36.533
(6) Luis Duarte 3 49.139 +0.286 16:47:56.365 6 49.028 - 16:50:25.561
1 51.817 +3.945 16:46:15.113 4 48.853 - 16:48:45.218 7 49.049 +0.021 16:51:14.610
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Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff
8 49.792 +0.764 16:52:04.402 13 52.405 +1.222 16:57:00.215
9 49.135 +0.107 16:52:53.537 14 52.405 +1.222 16:57:52.620
10 49.474 +0.446 16:53:43.011 15 52.324 +1.141 16:58:44.944
11 49.289 +0.261 16:54:32.300 16 52.197 +1.014 16:59:37.141
12 49.325 +0.297 16:55:21.625 17 52.242 +1.059 17:00:29.383
13 49.659 +0.631 16:56:11.284 18 52.414 +1.231 17:01:21.797
14 49.941 +0.913 16:57:01.225
15 51.584 +2.556 16:57:52.809 (7) Pedro Ferreira
16 49.570 +0.542 16:58:42.379 1 55.441 +4.850 16:46:21.361
17 49.489 +0.461 16:59:31.868 2 50.902 +0.311 16:47:12.263
18 49.556 +0.528 17:00:21.424 3 1:01.401 +10.810 16:48:13.664
19 49.572 +0.544 17:01:10.996 4 50.727 +0.136 16:49:04.391
5 51.355 +0.764 16:49:55.746
(8) Diogo Neves 6 51.586 +0.995 16:50:47.332
1 54.360 +4.941 16:46:19.456 7 57.111 +6.520 16:51:44.443
2 50.552 +1.133 16:47:10.008 8 51.983 +1.392 16:52:36.426
3 50.072 +0.653 16:48:00.080 9 51.028 +0.437 16:53:27.454
4 49.680 +0.261 16:48:49.760 10 51.930 +1.339 16:54:19.384
5 49.445 +0.026 16:49:39.205 11 51.006 +0.415 16:55:10.390
6 49.740 +0.321 16:50:28.945 12 50.605 +0.014 16:56:00.995
7 50.139 +0.720 16:51:19.084 13 53.038 +2.447 16:56:54.033
8 49.835 +0.416 16:52:08.919 14 51.074 +0.483 16:57:45.107
9 49.881 +0.462 16:52:58.800 15 50.591 - 16:58:35.698
10 49.753 +0.334 16:53:48.553 16 52.746 +2.155 16:59:28.444
1 49.709 +0.290 16:54:38.262 17 50.664 +0.073 17:00:19.108
12 49.419 - 16:55:27.681
13 49.463 +0.044 16:56:17.144
14 49.999 +0.580 16:57:07.143
15 49.910 +0.491 16:57:57.053
16 50.267 +0.848 16:58:47.320
17 50.024 +0.605 16:59:37.344
18 58.114 +8.695 17:00:35.458
(12) Nuno Ludovico
1 55.355 +4.827 16:46:20.525
2 51.229 +0.701 16:47:11.754
3 51.764 +1.236 16:48:03.518
4 51.052 +0.524 16:48:54.570
5 50.780 +0.252 16:49:45.350
6 51.218 +0.690 16:50:36.568
7 51.193 +0.665 16:51:27.761
8 51.226 +0.698 16:52:18.987
9 51.378 +0.850 16:53:10.365
10 50.857 +0.329 16:54:01.222
11 51.075 +0.547 16:54:52.297
12 50.590 +0.062 16:55:42.887
13 50.843 +0.315 16:56:33.730
14 50.612 +0.084 16:57:24.342
15 51.948 +1.420 16:58:16.290
16 50.528 - 16:59:06.818
17 51.805 +1.277 16:59:58.623
18 51.166 +0.638 17:00:49.789
(26) Miguel Neves
1 55.934 +4.751 16:46:21.703
2 51.244 +0.061 16:47:12.947
3 51.659 +0.476 16:48:04.606
4 51.475 +0.292 16:48:56.081
5 1:02.125 +10.942 16:49:58.206
6 51.183 - 16:50:49.389
7 51.378 +0.195 16:51:40.767
8 51.708 +0.525 16:52:32.475
9 52.052 +0.869 16:53:24.527
10 59.286 +8.103 16:54:23.813
11 52.564 +1.381 16:55:16.377
12 51.433 +0.250 16:56:07.810
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